CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRAT!! , SUBSCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL S&RVICE APPENDIX A

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

DATE 10/28/87

SOCIAL SECURITY

FULL NAME __ Albert M. Conekin NUMBER
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)

acorzss_ [

CITY Marion STATE IL z1P CODE_ 62959
DATE OF BIRTH 4/6/26 (This is important and should be exact)
AFPRCXIMATE AGE 61 (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION _ Catholic NATIdNALITY American

OCCUPATION  Psychologist US Department of Justice USP Marion,IL
EDUCATION Doctorate

WEIGHT 205 Appx. HEIGHT RACE Caucasian

COLOR OF HAIR Brawn/Gray COLOR OF EYES

CGUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS

MARRIED OR SINGLE Single (twice MarriedMILDREN

(Number, ages, and names, if possible)
NAME OF SPOUSE

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

SPECIFY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DCCUMENTS (STATE ONLY KNOWN FACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION):

T
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Movember 10, 1387

Mr. David R. Anderson
3caut Executive
Egyptian Council, No. 120

SONAL AND COMFIDENTIAL

SUBJECT: Aldsri M. Copelin

Jear Tav=

Thank you for the detailed information sent concerning ths above Scouter
This cdsa nas been reviewed with our atterney and is ncw on cur permanent
Canfidential File.

Sincerely,

Pzul Zrnst, Cirector

Registration dervice
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Qctober 13, 1987

Mr. David R. Andersaon
Scout Executive
E£qyptian Council, No. 120

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: A1 Conekin

Dear QJavid:

This is a follow-up to our previous communication concerning the above
individual. 'We have had a difficult time getiing the materiai we nzed
a complete fije.

Mr. Conekin of Troop 37 did submit his resignation; nowever, we need a
Confidential Record Sheet to enable us to identify Mr. Conekin in case
should try to register in another location. 1 am enclosing another
Confidential Record Sheet for you to complete.

If you have any newspaper ciippings, personal statemants, or any other
hi

. .
materials that would nelp to compiete our file, piease sent it to us.

named
to make

he

We hate to keep asking you about this, but the file needs to be compieted

since it nas been unfinished for over a year.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

mdw
Enclosure

cc: North Central Regicn
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ySidential

Qctober 13, 1987

Javid R. Anderson
Scout Executive
Egyp=ian Council, No. 120

PERSINAL & CONFIDENTIAL

Javid:
Tl low-un

1
moiste file.

-
nl

our previous ¢
We have hag a difficult

National Office
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1325 Wainut Hiil Lane, !rving. Texas 73038-3058

Teleghone: 214-250-20CC

SUBJECT: Al Conekin

'
u
~
<

Conekin of Trocp 37 did submit his resignation; howewver, we need a

al: that would

Zrnst, Oirector
traticn Service

Nerth Central Region

Record Sheet
L try to registaer in
cnfidential Record

tippings, n
to comnleta

L have any nawop
U

e Te Xeen askiag vou about
i= na: been untinished faor over a year,

1o enable us to identify Mr. Conekin in case he
another location. [ am enclosing another
for ycu tc complete.

sonal statamen®s, or any other
~ file, pleass sent it to us.

Jut the fije nesds to be completed

the abcve name:
1 we need TO M=
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Ar. David R. Anderson
3Ccout ZLecutive
lj/ptian Council, tio. 120

PERSONAL a JCONPIDENTIAL 3U3J3CT: Al Conekin
pgear vavid:

In July of 1953 you sent Tom Ford a
to tn2 anove-named iadividual and indic
position as Scoutmaster of Troop 37. Si
suoie, dut I nave recaived no sther inf
our rerfusal of regisctration saculd an actaor

Pleasa send us tie Confidential Record Sheet witi the personal info
Wwe may ldentify Mr. Conekin. I aw eaclesing ancther 2o £ z
Please complete this ¢o the Dest of your apiiity.

Je would also like to have newspaper clipoings, statements from individuals,
or c¢ourt records wnici would help us to 3ubscantiate tne relfusal. IL youd have
any ctnar aelp wnica you can ygive us, pla2ase do not nesizat2 to iaclude tais.

2lease call me if you have anv gquesticons concerning tals natozr.

Sincerely,

faul Zrast, Director .
Registration Service

eax

ccs: North C=ancral Region
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!.I' WATS CALL Fo R!‘I’

CALL BACK REQUESTED

counciL # /L2 A PHONE NO:

CALLER: POSITION:
S E.

TYPE OF PROBLEM

REGISTRATION - VETERANS EXPLORING

SCOUTING BOYS' LIFE

UNIT # DIST. # EXP. DATE TRANSMITTAL # FILM #

A o pcie/a)

v r

e S TR Sheer

/~j/ T SN0 L2/ N Eey =

i< fow F72

wne (7 opn?™
ate > ~/@-4 7
R/S-433

3/13/86-c1f-567r B » TIME
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May 5, 1287

Mr. Cavid 2. Anderson
Scout Executive
Egyptian Council, Ho. 120

PERSONAL & CONFIDENTIAL SUBSECT: AT Conekin

Dear {avid:

He nave had communication with your council since July of 1886 concerning the
accve-named indivicual. We still do not have a complete file and would an-
nreciate your help in finishing up this file so that we have avervthing we
need for rafusal of registration attempts.

de are again enclosing a Confidential Record Sheet which we would like to have
ccmpleted so0 we may identify iir. Conakin should he try to register in scme
other lccation. Please complete this w#ith as much information as is availabie.
Hde would also like to %pow more about the case for which Mr. Conekin was re-
fused registration. Please give us a written narration relating to this or
canies of newspaper clippings or court records.

Thank yecu for your help in completing this file.

Sincerely,

Paul Ernst, Director
Aegistration & Subscription Service

23k
£ncl.

cc: Horth Central Region

CONF015276
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cacer: ST postTIoN: S L

REGISTRATION _
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Mr. David R. aaderson
Scout Executive
Egyptiazn Council, lo. 120

PERSCOMNAL & CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECY: Al Comekin

Dear David

In July of this year we had commusication concerning the above—aaued .
individual. At that time, it was indicated that the individual had resigned
frona Scouting. You alse indicated that he probably should be placed oa tie

confidential Zile and refused registration.

I am eaclosing a Confidential Record Sheet which I must have completed sSo that
we can identify Dr. Conekin should he try to register in some other location.
This inforamation is most vital if we srs ro have all the Ffacts neceded For rhis
identification process.

Qa

e would also like to have some information coucerning this matter. Do vou
have any newspaper clippings, court racords, or other inforzation which would
give us more facts about the oviginal case?

Thank you for your help in protecting the youth of America.

Sincerely,

-

aul

Pa Erngt, Director
Regist &
Statis

ati on, Subscriprion &
ical

ot
t Service

eak

cc:  Horta Central Regilon o

ST LT
(]

cmnaTT
b7 Y RS
SR
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Ar. Gavid R. Anderson
Sccut Executive
Lgyptian Council, Ho. 120

PERSO#HAL 2 COMFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: Al Conekin
Cear Cavid:

t

for your ietter c¢f July 2 concerning the above-named individual.’

Thank vou He
believe the informaticn ycu have provided will be the beginning of a file
aivic will enadle us to refuse registration with the 3oy Scouts of America.

HWe weould like to have some more information whicihh will give us amore detail on
what ﬂaa“cHCu. ARy newspaper clippings, court records, or other informaticon

will De moct heipful to us in making certain we have 3 conplete file.

I am enclosing a Confidential Record Sheetf which I would like to have
mo1etud sc that we may be able to identify Dr. Conekin should he try to
registar in scime ather location.

us know 1T we may ce of any nelp to vou. The 1nfonnaticn which we
ested will enable us o set up a file whicn will suppeort our refusal
ation.

t

Pazl trnst, Direcior
Registration, Sub;cription &
Sta*istical Service

eaxy

Znclt. TTANY ARG BT

~e N Taks Cantral Zaat

C HOTLH k.é'.‘ﬂurc.] .\:_,|Cn -~
JUL 0 19%3
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® ® Tk -
fyy/&fzkz Cosrnes! 80Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA o~ °

NO. 120

903 ZAST HERRIN
HERRIN, [LLINOIS 52948

A UNITED FUND AGENCY Phone 818 9424883
July 2, 1986
Tom Ford
Regional Director
North Central Region
Boy Scouts of America

Dear Tom,

Ia regard to the ilaguiry on Al Conekin, Cliff Zag directed me to meez with Mr.
Conekin.

Oa Saturday, June 28, 1986, 10:00 a.m., Richard Musgraves, Executive Board
Membar, Rober:z Shislds, District Zxecutives, and myseli, David Anderson, Scout
Ixecutive, met with Al Conekin at <Camp Pine Ridge. I raad the Zollowing
staztamant to Mr. Conexkin: -
.
"I have deen diracted by the 3oy Scousfs of America, ) i
Yorth Central Ragion, +to ask you, Al Conekin, for . - y
your written permission to iaguire with the Stata of N 3 e
Illinois Department of Childran and Tamilr Services A
) rezardingz any incident oertalaing o0 child abuse Q'/ et Y,
iavolving vourself, I mus< nava rour permilssisa O i; i
Juls 2, 1886, 12:00 nocon. Fagllura to provide said
peraission la writing will mezan vour Immediatle
drosplag from the membarship wolls of the 3ov  Scoutls
of Amarica."
Oa Tuesday, Julv 1, 1986, 2:00 ».m., AL Conekin came to the Council OJfZice and
presented =e, David Aanderson, his lstter of resignatioa from his registerad
position wita the 3Boy Scouts of America. I have atrached his letter of
Resignation.
N - . ‘ﬁ,l\ .. J
Sincerely Yours L C«u,/-u - A ‘7 z
] -
A ‘(-/“/ s : ,7):/)/ :
. AR AR ST
David R. And - -
Scouz Zxec
Egyptian Coun
Boy Scouts of America Do)
: oo
Attachment: Lettar from Dr. A. M. Conakin /7gy :
AN
cc to: Paul Ernst
Naztional Office
Bow Scouts of America

CONF015281



Marion, Illinois 62959
July 1, 1986

To Whem It May Concern:

I hereby tender my resignation as Committee Chairman, Troop 37, western
District, Egyvptian Council, 3oy Scouts of aAmerica, Carbondaiz, Illinois.

It has been a priwvilege to serve in thi I
en in Troop 37. I wish

with the fine wvoung m
continuad success and many productive years in Scouting.
Thank »ou ror »our time and cousideration in this matiar.

o o R )
R - L ~
(o 22 mper
Sl =y "‘,‘/:’-)M%
’
- pX Iy 1. -
T.o AL M. ConeXkin
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